Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020

Disziplin 7.60 Steinschlosspistole

Disziplin Nachname Vorname Rang

7.60 Simon
7.60 Dahlem
7.60 Reich

7.60 Bernhard

Reiner

Heinz

Hans-Jur

Werner

39

38

21

45

45

37

50

46

43

Ergebnis

134
129

101

Alters- z.Q. Weiter zur Mann-

klasse

Herren Il
Herren IV
Herren IV

Herren IV

KM schaft
Ja 1

Ja 1

Ja 1

n.a.




